
Project – Wise Email IDs for Homebuyers 
 

 

S.no. Location Project E-mail ID 
1 

Noida 

 Aman   AMAN@JILINDIA.IN  
2  Kosmos   KOSMOS@JILINDIA.IN  
3  Klassic   KLASSIC@JILINDIA.IN  
4  Kensington Boulevard Apartment   KENSINGTONBOULEVARD@JILINDIA.IN  
5  Kensington Park Apartment  

KENSINGTONAPARTMENTS@JILINDIA.IN 
6  Kensington Park Heights  
7  Kensington Park Plots   KENSINGTONPLOTS@JILINDIA.IN  
8  Kingswood Oriental   KINGSWOODORIENTAL@JILINDIA.IN  
9  Yamuna Enclave   YAMUNA.ENCLAVE@JILINDIA.IN  

10  Garden Isles   GARDEN.ISLES@JILINDIA.IN  
11  Kasa Isles   KASAISLES@JILINDIA.IN  
12  Krescent Homes   KRESCENTHOMES@JILINDIA.IN  
13  Kube   KUBE@JILINDIA.IN  
14  Orchards   ORCHARDS@JILINDIA.IN  
15  Pebble Court   PEBBLE.COURT@JILINDIA.IN  

16  Wish Point   WISHPOINT@JILINDIA.IN  
17 

Mirzapur 

 Shop & Office Complex  

 MIRZAPUR.PROJECTS@JILINDIA.IN  

18  Yamuna Vihar Plot  
19  Sunnyvale Homes  
20  Aman - III  
21  Boulevard Court  
22  Budhh Circuit Studios - II  
23  Jaypee Square East  
24  Naturvue Apartments  
25  Udaan  
26  Villa Expanza  

27 Agra  Kensington Park Plots - Agra   KENSINGTONPLOTSAGRA@JILINDIA.IN  
 

 
Note: 
 
 

1. Please use the provided email addresses to ensure prompt and accurate handling of your 
queries. 

2. Please note that we are unable to track or respond to queries sent to personal email 
addresses. Therefore, we kindly request that you direct all queries to the designated project 
email ID. 

3. Please be advised that the email address 'suraksha4hbs@JILINDIA.IN' is dedicated to 
queries regarding the Approved Resolution Plan only. 


